
DATE EVENT TIME/PLACE

Friday, September 24, 2021 Home Football Game - West Allis Central 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Band Bunch Metals Recycle Drive HS Stadium

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 Wind Symphony, Freshmen, and Symphonic Bands Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Friday, October 8, 2021
Home Football Game - Homecoming West Allis Nathan 
Hale 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 Bands of  the Falls (All band members grades 6-12) MFHS Burgundy Gym

Saturday, November 6, 2021 HS Jazz Band Festival All Day

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Piggly Wiggly Performances - select small ensembles All Day - Music Dept

Monday, December 13, 2021 HS Orchestra and Freshman Band Winter Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 MFHS Symphonic Band & Wind Symphony Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

January 18, 2022 NMS/HS  Jazz Concert 7:00pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Friday, March 11, 2022 Setup for Midwinter Blues-Jazz 'n' Java Friday PM

Saturday, March 12, 2022 Midwinter Blues-Jazz 'n' Java 9am-12pm @ Menomonee Falls HS Cafe

Saturday, March 19-27, 2022 SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

Saturday, April 2, 2022 7-12 Band, Choir & Orchestra Solo & Ensemble Festival 8:00am - 4:00pm Location TBD

Saturday, April 30, 2022 WSMA State Festival UW-Milwaukee 8:00am - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 High School Freshman & Symphonic Bands Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 HS Orchestra & Wind Symphony Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Monday, May 23, 2022 NMS & HS Jazz Ensemble Concert 7:00 pm @ Menomonee Falls HS

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day Parade - All Band Students 10am Main St., Menomonee Falls

Saturday, June 4, 2022 Band Bunch Metals Recycle Drive 8-12pm@Menomonee Falls HS Parking Lot

Fri or Sat, June 10 or 11, 2022 HS Graduation - All Band Students & Senior Choir Members TBA @ Menomonee Falls HS


